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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 307 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.05.2024 - 10:51 Results Prelim
EER 30.08 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Budapest (HUN) 24.06.2022
EJNR - 18 30.08 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Budapest (HUN) 24.06.2022
EJNR - 16 30.08 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Budapest (HUN) 24.06.2022
EJNR - 14 30.83 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Budapest (HUN) 22.05.2021

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 898 Q
2. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 31.80 771
3. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.31 735 Q
4. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.63 597 A
5. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 34.98 579 A
6. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.09 573
7. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.13 571 A
8. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.26 565 Q
9. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.30 563 A

10. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.48 555 A
11. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 35.57 550 A
12. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.06 528 A
13. MADDISON, Helena 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.07 528 A
14. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.12 526 B
15. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 36.36 515 B
16. VOLODINA, Polina 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 36.81 497 B
17. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.20 481 B
18. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.21 481 B
19. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 37.32 477 Q
20. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.43 472 B
21. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.54 468 B
22. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 37.69 463 B
23. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 37.84 457 R
24. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.00 451 R
25. PRIIVITS, Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.03 450 Q
26. SAAR, Evelina-Karolina 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.16 446
27. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 38.27 442
28. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.45 436
29. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.54 433 Q
30. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.85 422
31. MIKKER, Pauline 08 Tuk 39.17 412
32. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.18 412
33. PLOVITS, Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.53 401 Q
34. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.69 396
35. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.82 392
36. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.83 392
37. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 40.11 384
38. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 40.16 382
39. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 40.43 375
40. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.45 374
41. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 40.56 371
42. LAANEMAA, Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.81 364
43. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.95 361
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Event 307, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.01 359
45. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 41.65 343
46. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 41.99 334
47. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.27 328
48. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.40 325
49. LAURI, Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 43.22 307

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 898 Q
2. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.31 735 Q
3. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.26 565 Q
4. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 37.32 477 Q
5. PRIIVITS, Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.03 450 Q
6. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.54 433 Q
7. PLOVITS, Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.53 401 Q

2008 and younger

1. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.63 597 A
2. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 34.98 579 A
3. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.13 571 A
4. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.30 563 A
5. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.48 555 A
6. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 35.57 550 A
7. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 36.06 528 A
8. MADDISON, Helena 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.07 528 A
9. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.12 526 B

10. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 36.36 515 B
11. VOLODINA, Polina 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 36.81 497 B
12. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.20 481 B
13. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.21 481 B
14. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.43 472 B
15. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.54 468 B
16. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 37.69 463 B
17. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 37.84 457 R
18. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 38.00 451 R
19. SAAR, Evelina-Karolina 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.16 446
20. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 38.27 442
21. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.45 436
22. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.85 422
23. MIKKER, Pauline 08 Tuk 39.17 412
24. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.18 412
25. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.69 396
26. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.82 392
27. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.83 392
28. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 40.11 384
29. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 40.16 382
30. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 40.43 375
31. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.45 374
32. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 40.56 371
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Event 307, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

33. LAANEMAA, Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.81 364
34. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.95 361
35. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.01 359
36. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 41.65 343
37. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 41.99 334
38. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.27 328
39. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.40 325
40. LAURI, Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 43.22 307


